Ultimate Weekend - Open Category

Pos.

A Hh ON -

RaceNo FirstName

155 Craig
154 Andrew
156 Chris
157 Luke
160 Russell

LastName

Gilchrist
Clarke
Harvey
James
Davies

Gender

Open Category
Open Category
Open Category
Open Category
Open Category

Ultimate Half Weekend - Open Category

Pos.

A Hh ON -

RaceNo FirstName

161 martin
167 Carl
168 Nic
164 Alan
169 Craig

LastName

coulthurst
Dunn
Vincent
Houghton
Williams

Gender

Open Category
Open Category
Open Category
Open Category
Open Category

Ultimate Half Weekend - Female Category

Pos.

O OO NOOGHAWDN-

RaceNo FirstName

178 Alison
171 Louise
172 Gill

177 Alison
173 Elizabeth
176 Alison
175 Clare
174 Gemma
170 Kathryn

LastName

Buckley
Beasley
Bellairs
Vincent
Harrison
Shepherd
Mayes
Houghton
Atkinson

Gender

Female Category
Female Category
Female Category
Female Category
Female Category
Female Category
Female Category
Female Category
Female Category

Ultimate Quarter Weekend - Open Category

Pos.

1
2
3

RaceNo FirstName

277 Gareth
180 David
181 Owen

LastName

Jones
Millard
Millard

Gender

Open Category
Open Category
Open Category

AgetaC TeamName

43
54
44
30
50

H
J
H
F
J

Bucknall
Stoke-on-Trent

Church Stretton

Pendle Triathlon Club
Nantwich Triathlon Club

AgetaC TeamName

57
53
55
45
36

K
J
K
I
G

ribby hall

Crewe

Maldon

Pendle Triathlon Club
Wrexham Tri

AgetaC TeamName

55
42
58
58
44
68
42
42
48

K

H
K
K
H
M
H
H
I

Crewe

Triathlon Redditch

Crewe

Blackwater Triathlon Club
SHREWSBURY

GOG Triathlon Club
Macclesfield

Pendle Triathlon Club
Pendle Triathlon Club

AgetaC TeamName

39

G

53 J Humber Triathletes
21 C North Ferriby

Race_Type

FULL DISTANCE
FULL DISTANCE
FULL DISTANCE
FULL DISTANCE
FULL DISTANCE

Race_Type

HALF DISTANCE
HALF DISTANCE
HALF DISTANCE
HALF DISTANCE
HALF DISTANCE

Race_Type

HALF DISTANCE
HALF DISTANCE
HALF DISTANCE
HALF DISTANCE
HALF DISTANCE
HALF DISTANCE
HALF DISTANCE
HALF DISTANCE
HALF DISTANCE

Race_Type

Quarter DISTANCE
Quarter DISTANCE
Quarter DISTANCE

Swim
01:22:07
00:58:23
01:35:18
01:33:59
01:50:34

Swim
00:36:55
00:35:17
00:39:11
00:41:20
00:53:14

Swim
00:38:00
00:39:11
00:39:45
00:44:11
00:58:23
00:36:34
00:44:53
01:00:58
00:50:28

Swim
00:22:30

00:21:06
00:24:28

Bike
06:14:10
06:16:25
06:17:17
06:54:45
05:51:10

Bike
02:25:36
02:41:24
03:46:28
03:52:56
04:21:11

Bike
02:43:11
03:12:11
03:37:42
03:44:16
03:43:00
03:40:42
04:13:12
03:50:32
04:45:20

Bike

01:22:28
01:43:46
01:42:29

Run

04:01:52
04:26:47
03:54:59
03:37:05
04:52:24

Run

01:28:53
01:48:20
02:02:36
02:00:49
02:42:13

Run

01:49:11
02:03:16
01:53:14
01:52:16
02:10:31
02:35:31
02:04:52
02:26:43
02:30:44

Run
00:48:49

01:11:34
01:11:04

Total Time

11:38:09
11:41:35
11:47:34
12:05:49
12:34:08

Total Time

04:31:24
05:05:01
06:28:15
06:35:05
07:56:38

Total Time

05:10:22
05:54:38
06:10:41
06:20:43
06:51:54
06:52:47
07:02:57
07:18:13
08:06:32

Total Time
02:33:47

03:16:26
03:18:01



